The List of Amendment Funds
  Fund Code Fund Name  Fund Code Fund Name
1 ABFTH The ABF Thailand Bond Index Fund 26 K-ASIACV K Asia Controlled Volatility Fund
2 K-2035RMF K Target Retirement 2035 RMF 27 K-ASIAX K Asia Equity Passive Fund
3 K-2040RMF K Target Retirement 2040 RMF 28 K-BL30 K ESG Balanced 30 Fund
4 K-2500 K LIFESTYLE FUND 2500 29 K-BLRMF K Balanced RMF
5 K-2520 K LIFESTYLE FUND 2520 30 K-CASH K Cash Management Fund
6 K-2530 K LIFESTYLE FUND 2530 31 K-CBOND K Corporate Bond Fund
7 K-70ThaiESGX K 70:30 Thailand ESG Extra Fund 32 K-CCTV K China Controlled Volatility Fund
8 K-AB22B K Fixed Income AB 2022B Fund 33 K-CHANGE K Positive Change Equity Fund
9 KACB KA Corporate Bond Fund 34 K-CHANGERMF K Positive Change Equity RMF
10 K-AEC K ASEAN Economic Community Equity Fund 35 K-CHINA K China Equity Fund